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अविसूिना / NOTIFICATION 

विनाांक/Dated: 02/12/2022 
 

The Board of Management, Tezpur University, vide Resolution No. B.109/2022/6/2.2 dated 11.11.2022 has 

approved the HOLIDAY   LIST   FOR   THE   CALENDAR YEAR 2023 as below:  

HOLIDAY LIST 2023 

Sl OCCASIONS DATE DAY OF THE WEEK 
1. Republic Day 26  January Thursday 

2. Holi 08 March Wednesday  

3. Mahavir Jayanti 04 April   Tuesday 

4. Good Friday 07 April  Friday 

5. Bohag Bihu 15 April Saturday 

6.  Id-ul-Fitr 22 April  Saturday 

7. Buddha Purnima 05 May  Friday 

8. Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) 29 June Thursday 

9. Muharram 29 July Saturday 

10.  Independence Day 15 August  Tuesday 

11. Birthday of Prophet Mohammad 28 September Thursday 

12. Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday 02 October Monday 

13. An additional day for Dussehra 23 October Monday 

14. Dussehra (Vijaya Dasami) 24 October Tuesday 

15.  Diwali 12 November Sunday 

16. Guru Nanak’s Birthday 27 November Monday 

17 Christmas Day 25 December Monday 
 

 

 

 Holiday on Id-ul-Fitre is subject to change on sighting of the moon or as may be declared 

by the State Government. 

 

In addition to above holidays, each employee will also be entitled to avail himself/herself of any 

two holidays to be chosen by him/her out of the following list of Restricted Holidays. The 

employee(s) intending to avail this holiday should submit application (online) to the concerned 

Head for approval of the competent authority in advance. Such leave will normally be granted by 

the leave sanctioning authority except when the presence of the employee(s) is considered 

necessary due to exigencies of work in the University.  
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RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS 2023 

 
 

 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     

(Biren Das)  

  Registrar 
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Sl  OCCASIONS DATE DAY OF THE WEEK 

1.  ** Abirbhav and Tirobhav Tithis of        Srimanta 

Sankardeva 

Will be declared as and when declared by the 

state Govt.  

2.  **Kati Bihu Will be declared as and when declared by the 

state Govt. 

3.  New Year’s Day 01 January  Sunday 

4.  Makar Sankranti/Magh Bihu 14 January Saturday 

5.  Pongal 15 January Sunday 

6.  Basant Panchami 26 January Thursday 

7.  Hazarat Ali’s Birthday 05  February Sunday 

8.  Birthday of Swami Dayananda Saraswati 15  February Wednesday 

9.  Maha Shivaratri 18 February Saturday 

10.  Shivaji Jayanti  19 February Sunday 

11.  Holika Dahan 07 March Tuesday 

12.  Ram Navami   30 March Thursday 

13.  Easter Sunday 09 April Sunday 

14.  Vaisakhi 14 April Friday 

15.  Mesadi Tamil New Year’s Day  14 April  Friday 

16.  Jamat-Ul-Vida 21 April Friday 

17.  Guru Rabindranath's Birthday  09 May Tuesday 

18.  Rath Yatra 20 June  Tuesday 

19.  Parsi New Years Day/ Nauraj 16 August Wednesday 

20.  Onam  29 August  Tuesday 

21.  Raksha Bandhan 30 August  Wednesday 

22.  Janmashtami  06 September Wednesday 

23.  Ganesh Chaturthi 19 September Tuesday 

24.  Dussehra (Saptami) 21 October Saturday 

25.  Maharshi Valmiki's Birthday 28 October  Saturday 

26.  Karaka Chaturthi (Karwa Chouth)  01 November Wednesday 

27.  Naraka Chaturdashi 12 November Sunday 

28.  Govardhan Puja  13 November  Monday 

29.  Bhai Duj 15 November Wednesday 

30.  Surya Sashthi (Chaath Puja) 19 November Sunday 

31.  Guru Teg Bahadur’s Martyrdom Day 24 November Friday 

32.  Christmas Eve 24 December  Sunday 



 

 

Memo No.F.25-1/97 (GA-I)/(Vol.-II)/2653                               Date: 02.12.2022 

Copy for information: 

1. Pro Vice Chancellor. 

2. All Deans.  

3. All Heads of Teaching/Administrative Departments/Centers/Cells/Offices for 

information and with a request to circulate it among the staff/students.  

4. Controller of Examinations. 

5. Finance Officer. 

6. Chief Medical Officer.  

7. The Secretary to the Vice-Chancellor for kind information of the Vice-Chancellor.  

8. Webmaster with a request to upload the Holiday list in the University Website.  

9. The Secretary, UGC, Bahadurshah Zafar Marg, New Delhi – 110 002. 

10. The Secretary, MHRD, Department of Higher Education, Shastri Bhawan, New Delhi 

– 110 115 . 

11. The Secretary to the Governor of Assam and the Chancellor, Tezpur University, Raj 

Bhawan, Guwahati – 781 004. 

12. The Secretary to the Government of Assam, Department of Higher Education, 

Assam, Kahilipara, Guwahati – 781 019 

13. The Director of Technical Education, Assam, Guwahati – 781 019. 

14. The Director of Public Instruction, Government of Assam, Guwahati – 781 019. 

15. The Registrars of all Universities in the North-East Region. 

16. Concerned file. 

 

                                                                                                          
Registrar 

 


